

(M/R. Work.)

MB-No-694

Prabhat Kumar

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Kothra Kalyanpur Through Road To Katharia

DIVISION

MB-No. 694

SUB-DIVISION

PRABHAT KUMAR

Measurement Book

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd on 13.11.14 Final Bill				
N/works :-	Kalesa Kalyanpur throug Road To Kallaryn				
N/Agency :-	Prabhat Kumar				
Ag No :-	MBO-NO-14/2020-21				
Ag value :-	13056909 + 818478				
	= 21241657				
	@ 0.07% below				
Ag No :-	14.08.2020				
① Const ⁿ of earthen shoulders etc are complete job					
	3' 2' 9"	50'	0.600	0.400	= 72
	1' 2' 9"	18.00	0.600	0.30	= 6.48
					77.48m ²
② Provideing laying Gr II etc are					
	10'	0.5' 0.00	2.00	0.075	= 0.90m ²
④ Provideing and laying trench concrete etc are					
	32.00	3.75			= 120 m ²

Continuation

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Providing and applying Primer etc all					
3545.73 m ² @ 41.36/m ² →					Rs 157288.00
⑦ Providing and laying sealing Closed Goadle					
3545.73 m ² @ 216.41/m ² →					Rs 757331.00
⑧ Providing and applying touch Coats etc all					
24612.20 m ²					
120.00 m ²					
24732.20 m ² @ 15.90/m ² →					Rs 372916.00
⑨ Providing and laying CDC etc all Complete					
526.18 m ³					
3.00 m ³					
529.18 m ³ @ 11305.44/m ³ →					Rs 5982613.00
⑩ Providing, Kilometer and 200m Stone etc					
(I) - 4 nos @ 2430.22/each →					Rs 9721.00
(II) - 2 nos @ 637.25/each →					Rs 1274.50
⑪ Providing and fixing Restro reflectorised etc					
(I) - 20 nos @ 3634.93/each →					Rs 72698.60
(II) - 2 nos @ 4860.61/each →					Rs 9721.22
(III) - 6 nos @ 4735.15/each →					Rs 28390.90
⑫ Providing and fixing Boundary Pillar etc					

Continuation

40 nos @ 488.67/each → Rs 19547.00

10288646

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(13) Provisional land survey				
(1) - 2 nos @ 11293.79/each				Rs 22588.00
(11) 1 nos @ 11298.79/each				Rs 11298.79
(14) Road marking etc all complete				
1117.80m ² @ 735.44/each				Rs 822075.00
(15) Brick masonry in C.M. (1:4)				
17.28m ³ @ 5871.30/m ³				Rs 101456.00
(16) Plastering with cement				
maker etc				
161.28m ² @ 187.28/m ²				Rs 30205.00
(17) Painting, two coats on road				
Surface etc				
161.28m ² @ 88.49/m ²				Rs 14292.00
(18) Provision of tree etc				
224 nos @ 819.92/each				Rs 183662.00
				Rs 114744.78
Add 12 %				117650.9
Add 1 %				114948.00
				114712
				Rs 12788756.00
Less Rs 0.07 % (-)				9076
1,129,56,768				Rs 12,97,96,64.00
36,45				
Less Payment				12,88,61,90.00
				1,05,30,16
Self storage charge				Rs 73474.00
Defn.				70578
08.01.2021.				Rs 96348.00
J.E				Rs 1,66,92,6.00
				166858

Memo of Roy Rs 166926-
 S. Dr- 5% - Rs 8346.30
 I-T-1% - Rs 1669.26
 L-2% - 1% - Rs 1669.26
 C-2.5% - 1% - Rs 1669.26
 S-2.5% - 1% - Rs 1669.26
 S-Tax - Rs 820.00
 Total: Rs 15846.30
 By CEMS Roy Rs 151080.00
 Total Rs 166926.00
 Paid for Rupees Rs 166926.00

कार्यवाहीक. व. विभाग
 न. नं. कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमाणन विभाग
 12/21
 12/01/21

Scanned with CamScanner